
SUNDAY ROASTS

SUNDAY STARTERS

 

Roast Topside of Beef

Roast Leg of Lamb

Check our Sunday Board for our
Sunday Starter Specials.

£ 19

 
£ 19

£ 17
 

£ 16

£ 16

Rosemary and Garlic Roasted
Chicken Breast

Vegan Wellington Roast (pb)

Cauliflower Cheese Roast (pb)

DESERTS TO FINISH

SUNDAY ROAST EXTRAS

Roast Potatoes
 

More Jus

Another Yorkshire
 

More Vegetables

Cauliflower cheese

Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream and Honeycomb 

Teddy's Mess - A Sweet Waffle, served with vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate and
Kit-Kat Sauce and Sprinkles

£5

£2

£2

£5

£6

£8
 

£7

£8

£8

ted_burgers 

020 7498 9473

020 3058 4810

V (vegetar ian)  PB (p lant  based)  GIF  (g luten ingredients  f ree) .  I f  you have speci f ic  d ietary  requi rements  or  requi re  a l le rgy
informat ion ,  p lease ask .  P lease be aware that  food conta in ing a l le rgens  i s  prepared and cooked in  our  k i tchen.  A d iscret ionary

12.5% serv ice charge wi l l  be added to your  b i l l .

NOW
SERVING
SUNDAY
ROASTS
AT THE
THREE

CROWNS

All of our Roasts are served with Roast Potatoes, Maple
Glazed Carrots and Parsnips, Savoy cabbage a Fluffy
Yorkshire Pudding and our delicious home-made Jus.

Vegan trillionare tart, vegan toffee, chocolate style ganache, vegan vanilla ice cream
& chocolate sauce (pb)

Fudge brownie, Vanilla ice cream, crumbled flake, white & dark chocolate sauces.(gif)


